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Krone SD 3 AXLE DHOLLANDIA 2000 KG

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Conditie

Referentie

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GVW

Lengte
Breedte

Serienummer

Krone

Schuifzeil

0S5-84-JX

2016

09-02-2016

Gebruikt

RHT/ KR244780

7.350kg
33.650kg
41.000kg
1.386cm
255cm

WK0S0002400244780



Krone SD 3 AXLE DHOLLANDIA 2000 KG

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen

Accessoires

e Antiblokkeersysteem
e Achterdeuren



	Krone SD 3 AXLE DHOLLANDIA 2000 KG
	Krone SD 3 AXLE DHOLLANDIA 2000 KG

